LOS00097613

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	:#)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		

.



10/03/05--01058--029 **160.00



J. Sinters OCT 04 2005

Date: 9/29/05

•

.

To: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasee, FL 32314

. . .

From: David C Emerson 7634 Oak Grove Circle Lake Worth, FL 33467

Subject: Beaver Stump Grinding, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Emerson 7634 Oak Grove Circle Lake Worth, FL 33467

For further information concerning this matter please call David Emerson at 561 951-6867.

Enclosed is a check for the amount of \$160 for the filing fee, a Certificate of Status, & a Certified Copy



-3 AM 9:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I – Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: "Beaver Stump Grinding, LLC"

ARTICLE II – Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address (same as Mailing Address):

7634 Oak Grove Circle Lake Worth, FL 33467

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Charles Emerson 251 Southwinds Drive Sanibel, FL 33957

Having been name as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agents Signature (Required)

Address:

ARTICLE IV – Manager(s) and Managing Member(s)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

Alan A Emerson, MGR

7634 Oak Grove Circle Lake Worth, FL 33467

David C Emerson, MGRM

7634 Oak Grove Circle Lake Worth, FL 33467

LLC registration, "Beaver Stump Grinding, LLC", Page 2 of 2 · REQUIRED SIGNATURE <u>U</u> Signature of a member or authorized agent of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

David C. Emerson

FILED 05 OCT -3 AM 9: 25 SEGRETARY OF STATE